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Which of the following did you choose?
| chose t... [28] I chose to watch the 2 YouTube videos. 1M 24%
o | chose to participate in an Edmodo discussion. 5 1%
I chose to read the textbook. 29 64%
I didn't ... [0] | didn't choose any of these options. 0 0%

| choze t... [11]

| chose to... [5]

Answering honestly, after choosing one of the previously mentioned activities, how well did you feel you understood the new vocabulary?

| : 71 | completely understood the vocabulary. 16 36%
mostly ... [27
| mostly understood the vocabulary, but | had a few questions for the teacher. 27 60%
i . | didn't really understand the vocabulary and | needed the teacher to explain the vocabulary to me. 2 4%
— ldidntr...
™| didn't u... [0] | didn't understand any of the vocabulary. 0 0%
— | complet... [16

Answering honestly, how did having the three different options to choose from affect your homework load?
Being able to choose how | like to learn the vocabulary saved me time.

Being able to choose how | like to learn the vocabulary required me to spend more time on homework than | nor

Being able to choose how | like to learn the vocabulary didn't change my homework load.

Being able... [2]

—Being abl... [14]

Being abl... [29]

Which of the following responses best describes your opinion?
| liked having the different options to choose how | learned the new vocabulary. 40  89%
| thought there were too many choices to choose from. 3 7%

— | thought ... [3]
| wish there were more options to choose from. 2 4%

— | 'wish the... [2]

I liked h... [40]—


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1IgQS5P5mnysZKKK8ANGtdrQzzYM5Becz__n83KQOp8A/edit
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1IgQS5P5mnysZKKK8ANGtdrQzzYM5Becz__n83KQOp8A/edit#start=publishanalytics
https://plus.google.com/u/0/me?tab=oX

If you chose an online activity, did you have any technical issues?

Yes, | was able to access everything. 37 93%

No, | wasn't able to access some or all of the content. 3 8%

—Ng, | wasn... [3]

Yes, lwa.. [37]
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